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80 L 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
79-79. 9999 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00
78-78.9999 0 0 0.00 1 1 0.00
T7-77.9999 0 0 0.00 3 4 0.01
76-76. 9999 0 0 0.00 4 8 0.02
75-75.9999 0 0 0.00 5} 13 0.04
74-74. 9999 0 0 0.00 7 20 0.06
73-73. 9999 0 0 0.00 13 33 0.10
72-72.9999 0 0 0.00 20 53 0.17
71-71.9999 0 0 0.00 23 76 0.24
70-70. 9999 1 1 1.85 34 110 0.34
69-69. 9999 0 1 1.85 47 157 0.49
68-68. 9999 0 1 1.85 39 196 0.61
67-67. 9999 0 1 1.85 7 273 0.85
66-66. 9999 0 1 1.85 81 354 1.10
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